
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

37 

07 

101 

891 

3 

28 

771 

276 

222 

777 

169 

366 

249 

55 

156 

8 

83 

292 

780 

875 

189 

18 

10 

237 

420 

46 

311 

133 

56 

113 

971 

93 

Name 

Cordula Simon 

Thomas Deisenhofer 

Thomas Jehle 

Gottfried Heiss 

Dragan Jakovljevic 

Karl Heupel 

Bernhard Gräff 

Rafael Berger 

Keven Begus 

Uwe Pietzonka 

Michael Schürmann 

Phillip Becker 

Peter Töller 

Frieder Knauß 

Simon Duschek 

Alexander Keßler 

Benjamin Pfünder 

Markus Finkenmeyer 

Peter Schwindt 

Joshua Jordan 

Alexander Schäfer 

Bagir Filbert 

Jork Nickel 

Carlos Martini 

Wiel Peters 

Alessandro Kopp 

Ulrich Franke 

Patrik Böck 

Maik Jenne 

Andreas Hötzel 

Detlef Spatz 

Maximilian Vassalli 

Best Tm 

1:41.538 

1:42.391 

1:43.988 

1:46.238 

1:46.835 

1:47.097 

1:47.732 

1:47.950 

1:48.033 

1:48.186 

1:48.232 

1:48.329 

1:49.275 

1:49.289 

1:50.532 

1:51.988 

1:52.357 

1:52.387 

1:52.927 

1:52.973 

1:53.380 

1:54.650 

1:56.043 

1:57.873 

2:00.846 

2:01.009 

2:01.147 

2:01.432 

2:03.933 

2:16.338 

Diff 

0.853 

2.450 

4.700 

5.297 

5.559 

6.194 

6.412 

6.495 

6.648 

6.694 

6.791 

7.737 

7.751 

8.994 

10.450 

10.819 

10.849 

11.389 

11.435 

11.842 

13.112 

14.505 

16.335 

19.308 

19.471 

19.609 

19.894 

22.395 

34.800 

2nd Best 

1:42.278 

1:43.428 

1:43.994 

1:48.107 

1:47.669 

1:47.882 

1:48.777 

1:48.254 

1:49.120 

1:48.212 

1:49.064 

1:48.946 

1:49.282 

1:49.619 

1:51.096 

1:58.447 

1:53.795 

1:53.772 

1:53.823 

1:54.142 

1:54.650 

1:56.614 

1:59.603 

1:58.490 

2:01.516 

2:02.034 

2:01.499 

2:05.831 

2:26.536 

Best Speed 

147,775 

146,544 

144,294 

141,238 

140,448 

140,105 

139,279 

138,998 

138,891 

138,694 

138,636 

138,511 

137,312 

137,295 

135,751 

133,986 

133,546 

133,510 

132,872 

132,818 

132,341 

130,875 

129,304 

127,296 

124,165 

123,997 

123,856 

123,565 

121,072 

110,056 

- 

- 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28.4.2015. 16:35:47 
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DUNN RACING - 6. Race Camp 
28.04.2015. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.4.2015. 09:00 


